	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > T11-611-12
	T11-611-12 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            T11-611-12
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 48VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.29340 (This price is for reference only)
		 T11-611-12 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    T11-611-12  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
9457760500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
9457410120 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
1404695 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3 POS MALE,RA-WIRE 2M
1419033 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS FMALE M12 20M
142-5407-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA PLUG STR LH RG58
U.FL-LP-04N2-A-(40) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
1-6435029-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125 24FIB PLE MPO
56MU-LM5 Greenlee Communications  REFCAB MM50 MUPC
A9BAG-1506F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF15G/AF15/AFE15T
8125/16 3M  ROUND 16 CONDUCTOR FLAT CABLE GR
PDM1602 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG WH 100'
1299/40C SL002 Alpha Wire  1299/40C SLATE 500 FT
09207.43.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/7 SOW-BLK-2000' RL
PPM1430 BR212 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BROWN 3000'
786133 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 100'
PLT1M-L4Y Panduit Corp  *PAN-TY* CABLE TIE
OFBLTS-3.1-05-PP Essentra Components  OPT FBR BENDLIM SL/TUBE 1=100MTR
5038104002 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
300-30482 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
WWN2.00BK Techflex  WELD WRAP 2" BLACK 150'
FROVRASC4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT VERT SPLIT COVER
15E1C8.25 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 15E 8.25KV
BK/S500-2.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST GLASS S500
067206.5DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.5A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
BK/MDA-V-1/100R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/100A 250V T-LAG CERAM
P6KE75CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC AXIAL
TV50C110JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMC
SMCG17A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMC
SMCJ48CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMCJ
15KPA20AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20VWM 34.3VC R6
MXLP4KE33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO41
MXLPLAD6.5KP28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC PLAD
MA5KP9.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO204AR
MXSMCGLCE170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXP5KE48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO41
MX1.5KE100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC CASE1
TGL41-12-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC MELF
1.5KE300CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC AXIAL
ROV07H151K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 135V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
145380-2 TE Connectivity  URM FASTENER PLAST STR PIN-2PCS
	T11-611-12  keywords
	    	T11-611-12
	T11-611-12  Schurter Inc
	T11-611-12  pdf
	T11-611-12  datasheet
	T11-611-12  price
	T11-611-12  distributor
	electronic components T11-611-12
	T11-611-12  Circuit Protection
	T11-611-12  Circuit Breakers
	T11-611-12  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 48VDC
	T11-611-12
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .